I'Q Kensington

smart made simple

Contour Backpack

The backpack for the mobile professional

Product Number 1500234

Features and Benefits

Contour adjustable lumbar support panel reduces fatigue
by shifting weight onto the hips

Product Dimensions

LxWxH
Weight

cm X cm X cm

Kg

Padded, contoured shoulder straps ease neck and shoulder FRGEIETNZETTET SN oI5y (ST T 1

strain

SnugFit compartment suspends and snugly envelopes you
laptop with a thick layer of protective padding keeping it
safe and secure

Flap-free access to quickly reach computer and contents.
Convenient front pocket organises key items at your
fingertips

Handle doubles as strap to hang case from wheeled bag

Expandable bottle holster and headphone port for MP3
player

1680 Denier Ballistic Nylon protects against abrasions,
punctures and tears

Please note: Features and specifications of all Kensington
carrying cases are subject to change without notice.

Technical Specs

LxWxH
Weight

UPC#

Unit Quantity

250.00cm x 375.00cm x
450.00cm

1.56 Kg
5028252168168
1

Master Case Dimensions

LxWxH
Weight

UPC#

Unit Quantity

305.00cm x 395.00cm x
495.00cm

4.149 Kg
5028253168167
2

General Product Information

Limited Warranty
Colour

Country of Origin
Contents

Compatibility

2/11/09

www.kensington.com 5ES




