

Contour Backpack

The backpack for the mobile professional

Product Number 1500234



Features and Benefits

- Contour adjustable lumbar support panel reduces fatigue by shifting weight onto the hips
- Padded, contoured shoulder straps ease neck and shoulder strain
- SnugFit compartment suspends and snugly envelopes you laptop with a thick layer of protective padding keeping it safe and secure
- Flap-free access to quickly reach computer and contents. Convenient front pocket organises key items at your fingertips
- Handle doubles as strap to hang case from wheeled bag
- Expandable bottle holster and headphone port for MP3 player
- 1680 Denier Ballistic Nylon protects against abrasions, punctures and tears
- Please note: Features and specifications of all Kensington carrying cases are subject to change without notice.

Technical Specs

Product Dimensions	
L x W x H	cm x cm x cm
Weight	Kg
Retail Package Dimensions	
L x W x H	250.00cm x 375.00cm x 450.00cm
Weight	1.56 Kg
UPC#	5028252168168
Unit Quantity	1
Master Case Dimensions	
L x W x H	305.00cm x 395.00cm x 495.00cm
Weight	4.149 Kg
UPC#	5028253168167
Unit Quantity	2
General Product Inf	ormation
Limited Warranty	
Colour	
Country of Origin	
Contents	
Compatibility	

2/11/09 www.kensington.com

